BY
1
LB21 LB31
3.3 W/ft 5 W/ft
LuxLine DC Series
Dimmable LED Extendable Light Bar with Ultra
Thin Profile

F1 F2 F3
Model Type CCT Length
LuxLine DC Series Part Number Guideline
80
(@50% CBCP)
LEDModel Watts CCT Lumens CRIBeam Angle Voltage
LB2C-DW-L15
LB2C-WW-L15
5000~7000K 110 lm 24 V DC120°CREE CLA1A
Length
2800~3300K 90 lm
LB2C, 3.3W/ft, CREE-CLA1A
* Life Time: 15,000~20,000 hr.  ; * Warranty: 2 years,  l imi ted
* Operating Temp.: -20 ~45°C (non-condensat ion environment)
* CBCP: Center Beam Candle power
LED #
721.65W 15 cm12-Leds
C
LB1C, 1.65W/ft, CREE-CLA1AD
80
LB2C-DW-L30
LB2C-WW-L30
5000~7000K 210 lm 24 V DC120°CREE CLA1A
2800~3300K 180 lm
723.3W 30 cm24-Leds
80
LB2C-DW-L60
LB2C-WW-L60
5000~7000K 420 lm 24 V DC120°CREE CLA1A
2800~3300K 360 lm
726.6W 60 cm48-Leds
80
LB2C-DW-L90
LB2C-WW-L90
5000~7000K 630 lm 24 V DC120°CREE CLA1A
2800~3300K 540 lm
729.9W 90 cm72-Leds
80
LB2C-DW-L120
LB2C-WW-L120
5000~7000K 840 lm 24 V DC120°CREE CLA1A
2800~3300K 720 lm
7213.2W 120 cm96-Leds
80
(@50% CBCP)
LEDModel Watts CCT Lumens CRIBeam Angle Voltage
LB1C-DW-L15
LB1C-WW-L15
5000~7000K 55 lm 24 V DC120°CREE CLA1A
Length
2800~3300K 45 lm
LED #
720.8W 15 cm6-Leds
80
LB1C-DW-L30
LB1C-WW-L30
5000~7000K 110 lm 24 V DC120°CREE CLA1A
2800~3300K 90 lm
721.65W 30 cm12-Leds
80
LB1C-DW-L60
LB1C-WW-L60
5000~7000K 220 lm 24 V DC120°CREE CLA1A
2800~3300K 180 lm
723.3W 60 cm24-Leds
80
LB1C-DW-L90
LB1C-WW-L90
5000~7000K 330 lm 24 V DC120°CREE CLA1A
2800~3300K 270 lm
725W 90 cm36-Leds
80
LB1C-DW-L120

L120：120cm
L150：150cm
LuxLine DC Series Part Number Guideline
(@50% CBCP)
LEDModel Watts CCT Lumens CRIBeam Angle VoltageLength
LB32, 5W/ft, Epi-star
* Life Time: 15,000~20,000 hr.  ; * Warranty: 2 years,  l imi ted
* Operating Temp.: -20 ~45°C (non-condensat ion environment)
* CBCP: Center Beam Candle power
LED #
A
LB33, 6.4W/ft, Epi-star- Freezer light barB
(@50% CBCP)
LEDModel Watts CCT Lumens CRIBeam Angle VoltageLengthLED #
LB33: IP65 light bar
-Type 33
IP65 light bar
-Type 32
L180：180cm
LB32-DW-L30-W22
LB32-WW-L30-W22
LB32-NW-L30-W22
LB32-DW-L60-W22
LB32-WW-L60-W22
LB32-NW-L60-W22
LB32-DW-L90-W22
LB32-WW-L90-W22
LB32-NW-L90-W22
LB32-DW-L120-W22
LB32-WW-L120-W22
LB32-NW-L120-W22
24 V DC120°Epi-star chip 5W 30 cm
5000~6300K 360 lm
3700~4300K 300 lm
2600~3000K 300 lm
80
70
80
24 V DC120°
Epi-star chip
10W 60 cm
5000~6300K 720 lm
3700~4300K 600 lm
2600~3000K 600 lm
80
70
80
24 V DC120°
Epi-star chip
15W 90 cm
5000~6300K 1080 lm
3700~4300K 900 lm
2600~3000K 900 lm
80
70
80
24 V DC120°Epi-star chip 20W 120 cm
5000~6300K 1440 lm
3700~4300K 1200 lm